

Neelam Dhir vs. State of H.P. & another

CWP No. 8304 of 2022

2.8.2024

Present: Mr. Parav Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Sidharth Jalta, DAG, for the respondents.

More time sought to file the rejoinder. Be filed on or before the next date.

List on 18.10.2024.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

2nd August, 2024
(kck)