

Neelam Dhir VS. State of H.P. & Ors.

CWP No.8304 of 2022

06.05.2026 Present: Mr. Parav Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Pushpinder Jaswal, Additional Advocate
General and Ms. Leena Guleria, Deputy
Advocate General, for the respondents-State.

On the request of learned Counsel for the
petitioner, list after four weeks.

Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

May 06, 2026
(Rishi)